



Community Partner Cost/Rate Sheet

Enrichment Services Offered	Virtual Services Cost	Description
VIRTUAL TUTORING	\$70/hour	1 subject
	\$75/hour	Up to 3 Subjects
	\$80/hour	Up to 5 Subjects
ML Tutoring offers virtual K–12 academic tutoring for learners with and without learning differences in any subject. We offer 30, 60, or 90 minute virtual tutoring sessions via zoom. Our mission is to provide students of all ages and backgrounds with personalized learning plans and support that help them excel academically, build confidence, and achieve their full potential.		
EXECUTIVE FUNCTION SUPPORT SESSIONS	\$80/ hour	
Our Executive Function support sessions help K-12 students develop skills that will help them succeed academically and in life. These sessions focus on improving: - Attention - Working memory - Planning and organization - Self-monitoring		
COMBINATION SESSIONS: (Executive Function & Tutoring)	\$80/ hour	1 subject
	\$85/ hour	Up to 3 Subjects
	\$90/ hour	Up to 5 Subjects
MLtutoring.net		774-200-7657
		info@MLtutoring.net

One-Time Registration Fee: \$50/student; \$25 for each additional sibling. Registration fee is waived for all returning students.